
Overture from 
The Occasional Oratorio

Maestoso

George Frideric Handel
Transcribed by Nigel Potts

5

Copyright © 2013 Birnamwood Publications (ASCAP)
A division of MorningStar Music Publishers, Inc., St. Louis, MO

All rights reserved.  Printed in U.S.A.   1.800.647.2117   www.MorningStarMusic.com   http://www.MorningStarMusic.com
Reproducing this publication in any form is prohibited by law without the permission of the publisher.

The CCLI License does not give permission to copy this music.

9

4

4

4

4

4

4

&

#

#

Gt. f

Ÿ

? #

#

{

&

? #

#

&

#

#

#

&

#

#
?

? #

#

&

#

#

Ÿ

? #

#

#

&

Tuba

? #

#

Music: George Frideric Handel, 1685-1759, written in January-February 1746, and premiered February 14, 1746 (PD).
Transcription: Nigel Potts, and copyright © 2013 with this publication.
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